
Steel Tip Open Invitational 

Elks Club  4428 Midlothian Turnpike Crestwood, Illinois  708-597-7465       Plenty of Free Parking is Available 

Participation for Nickel Events is limited to active SDL Members  

and cooperating leagues. A one-time registration fee of $10  

is due  for all non-SDL members . Open Events are for all members 

from cooperating leagues that are not  eligible for Nickel events. 

Saturday 4pm Play 

The Weakest Link 

Friday  

EVENT 
Open Singles  

301 

Open 

Doubles 

Format 

 

L 

U 

C 

K 

  

O 

F 

  

T 

H 

E 

 

D 

R 

A 

W 

TIME 7:15 pm 8:30 pm 

1st $180 $160 

2nd $80 $80 

TOP 4 
$40 

(80) 

$50 

($100) 

TOP 8 
$20 

(80) 

$26 

($104) 

TOTAL: $420 $444 

Minium 

Entries 
42 22 

Saturday  

EVENT 

Open 

Doubles  

501 

Nickel 

Doubles 

Format 

Mixed 

Trips 

501 

Ladies Dou-

bles 

501/Cricket 

Open 

Doubles 

301 
L 
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Open Singles 

Cricket 

TIME 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 7:00 pm 5:00 pm 

1ST $200 $160 $252 $100 $200 $160 

2ND $100 $80 $132 $50 $100 $100 

TOP 4 
$50 

($100) 

$50 

($100) 

$84 

(168) 

$30  

($60) 

$50 

($100) 
$60 ($120) 

TOP 8 
$26 

($104) 

$26 

($104) 

$45 

(180) 

$10 

 ($40) 

$26 

($104) 
$30 ($120) 

TOTAL $504 $444 $732 $250 $504 $500 

Minium 

Entries 
25 22 25 13 25 50 

Sunday  

EVENT 

Open 

Doubles 

Cricket 

Mixed  

Doubles 

501 

Ladies 

Singles 

Cricket/501 

Nickel 

Singles 

501 

Open 

Singles 

501 

TIME 12:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 

1ST $200 $160 $82 $120 $200 

2ND $100 $80 $44 $60 $100 

TOP 4 
$50 

($100) 

$50 

($100) 

$22 

($44) 

$30 

 ($60) 

$60 

($120) 

TOP 8 
$26 

($104) 

$26 

($104) 

$15  

($60) 

$26  

($104) 

$35 

 ($140) 

TOTAL $504 $444 $230 $344 $560 

Minium 

Entries 
25 22 23 34 56 

**$10.00  Entry Fee Per Person Per Event      ***   PAYOUTS BASED ON A  MINIMUM NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS PER EVENT  ***     Awards for The Top Four in Each Event 

Dart Supplies Available 
All Weekend By: 

League Information: Phone: (773) 445-7700 Email: office@southsidedartleague.org Website: www.southsidedartleague.org 

*M.V.P. TROPHIES 

 

*CHALKERS RAFFLE 

$5,500 
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Food  & Drink Specials all Weekend! 


