hside Dart Lea November 17, 18, & 19th 201 Steel Tip Open Invitational Food & Drink Specials all Weekend!

4428 Midlothian Turnpike Crestwood, Illinois 708-597-7465

Plenty of Free Parking is Available

Friday						
EVENT	Open Singles 301	Open Doubles Format	L U			
TIME	7:15 pm	8:30 pm	C K			
1st	\$180	\$160	o			
2nd	\$80	\$80	F			
TOP 4	\$40 (80)	\$50 (\$100)	T H E			
TOP 8	\$20 (80)	\$26 (\$104)	D			
TOTAL:	\$420	\$444	R A			
Minium Entries	42	22	W			

Saturday								
EVENT	Open Doubles 501	Nickel Doubles Format	Mixed Trips 501	Ladies Dou- bles 501/Cricket	Open Singles Cricket	Open Doubles 301	L U	
TIME	12:00 pm	1:00 pm	2:30 pm	3:30 pm	5:00 pm	7:00 pm	C K	
1ST	\$200	\$160	\$252	\$100	\$160	\$200	0	
2ND	\$100	\$80	\$132	\$50	\$100	\$100	F	
TOP 4	\$50 (\$100)	\$50 (\$100)	\$84 (168)	\$30 (\$60)	\$60 (\$120)	\$50 (\$100)	T H E	
TOP 8	\$26 (\$104)	\$26 (\$104)	\$45 (180)	\$10 (\$40)	\$30 (\$120)	\$26 (\$104)	E D	
TOTAL	\$504	\$444	\$732	\$250	\$500	\$504	R A	
Minium Entries	25	22	25	13	50	25	W	

Sunday								
EVENT	Open Doubles Cricket	Mixed Doubles 501	Ladies Singles Cricket/501	Nickel Singles 501	Open Singles 501			
TIME	12:00 pm	1:30 pm	2:00 pm	3:00 pm	5:00 pm			
1ST	\$200	\$160	\$82	\$120	\$200			
2ND	\$100	\$80	\$44	\$60	\$100			
TOP 4	\$50 (\$100)	\$50 (\$100)	\$22 (\$44)	\$30 (\$60)	\$60 (\$120)			
TOP 8	\$26 (\$104)	\$26 (\$104)	\$15 (\$60)	\$26 (\$104)	\$35 (\$140)			
TOTAL	\$504	\$444	\$230	\$344	\$560			
Minium Entries	25	22	23	34	56			

**\$10.00 Entry Fee Per Person Per Event

*** PAYOUTS BASED ON A MINIMUM NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS PER EVENT

Awards for The Top Four in Each Event

Saturday 4pm Play The Weakest Link *M.V.P. TROPHIES



Dart Supplies Available All Weekend By:

Participation for Nickel Events is limited to active SDL Members and cooperating leagues. A one-time registration fee of \$10 is due for all non-SDL members. Open Events are for all members from cooperating leagues that are not eligible for Nickel events.